1110000002895

• •	
(Requestor	's Name)
(Address)	
(4.4.1	
(Address)	
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)
(-1.).	,
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
•	
(Business E	Entity Name)
(Document	Number)
	ı
Certified Copies C	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing O	fficar
Special instructions to Fiting O	nicer.

Office Use Only



400192984434

02/02/11--01009--015 **25.00

2011 FEB -2 PM 4: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

EB-2 PH 4: 18

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

FEB 03 2011

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Co				,	
SUBJI	ECT:	911 P	Plumbing, LLC			
00100			ited Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
	,	44.4	Kevin Poplawski			
	-		Name of Person			
			911 Plumbing, LLC		T 2	
			Firm/Company		SES EL	
			P.O. Box 2483		2011 FEB -2 PM 4: 18 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID	֝֝֟֝֝֟֝֝֟֝֝֟֝֟֝
			Address		RY SEI	ļ
		Lan	d O Lakes, Florida 34638		OF S	ļ
		***************************************	City/State and Zip Code		유크 :	
		vpop	lawski@tampabay.rr.com		Sim &	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:			
	Ke	vin Poplawski	at (813) 9	95-1149		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Area Code & Daytime			
Enclose	ed is a check for t	the following amount:				
₹ 25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &	
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:		
			Registration Section			
Vpoplawski@tampa E-mail address: (to be used for future For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kevin Poplawski Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Y\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee \$ \$55.00 Filing Certified (additional data) MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		iawski@tampabay.rr.com to be used for future annual report notifical call: at (813) 9 Area Code & Daytime 1 \$555.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	95-1149 Felephone Number \$60.00 Filin Certificate Certified (additional	ng Fee, e of Status & Copy		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	911 Plum	ibing, LLC			_	
(Na	me of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now app Liability Company	ears on our record)	<u>s.</u>)		
The Articles of Organization	for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on _	January 06,2	2011 and	d assign	ned
Florida document number	L11000002895					
This amendment is submitted	to amend the following:			,		
A. If amending name, <u>enter</u>	the new name of the limited lia	bility company h	ere:			
	ishable and end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Com	pany," the designat	tion "LLC" or	the abb	reviation
"L.L.C."					2011	
Enter new principal offices:	iddress, if applicable:			L CO.		
(Principal office address MU	ST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			HA	<u>E</u>	(E)
				SSE SE	$\dot{\sim}$	
					PH	111
Enter new mailing address,	if applicable:				ŗ.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A	POST OFFICE BOX)			<u>ਰੂਜ</u>		
			·			
	ered agent and/or registered o		our records, <u>er</u>	nter the nan	ne of t	he new
registered agent and/or the i	new registered office address he	<u>re</u> :				
Name of New Regis	ered Agent:					
New Registered Offi	re Address					
THE PARTY NAMED IN		Enter Florida street address			<u> </u>	
			, Floric			<u>.</u>
		City		Zip (Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Kevin Poplawski	14901 Princewood Lane Land O Lakes, Florida 34638	Add Remove
MGRM	Vanessa Poplawski	14901 Princewood Lane Land O Lakes, Florida 34638	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
**************************************			Add Remove
D. If amend	ding any other information, enter o	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	A LANGE OVER THE PARTY OF THE P
<u>-</u>		CC, FLORIDA	LED 2 PM 4:18
 Dated	January 30	2011 .	
Daleu	He f		
	Signature of a m	ember or authorized representative of a member	
		Kevin Poplawski	
	1	Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00